Monday 16/03/20

Jolly Grammar 4 p.49

English Sheet Day 29

Mental Maths p.85 Friday

Maths Matter p.95

Ceartlitria p.55

Religion p.49

History Activity Book p.34 finish Brochure

Tuesday 17/03/20

Jolly Grammar 4 p.50

English Sheet Day 30

Mental Maths p.86 Monday and Tuesday p.86
Maths Matter p.96

Ceartlitriu p.56

Religion p.50

Geography Activity Book p.18

Wednesday 18/03/20

Jolly grammar 4 p.51

English Sheet Revision Day

Mental Maths p.86 Wednesday

Maths Matters p.97

Bun Go Barr p.90 G 3-8

Religion p.51

History Textbook read pages 58, 59 and 60

Thursday 19/03/20

Just Write p.55

English Sheet Day 31

Mental Maths p.87 Thursday
Maths Matters p.98

Bun Go Barr p.91 H 1-5
History Activity Book p.28 A

Friday 20/03/20

Just Write p.56

English Sheet Day 32

Mental Maths p.87 Friday

Maths Matters p.99

History Activity Book p.28 B
Read a library book for 15 minutes



Monday 23/03/20

Jolly Grammar 4 p.52

English Sheet Day 33

Mental Maths p.89 Monday

Maths Matters p.100

Ceartlitria p.57

Religion p.52

Geography Textbook read p.52 and p.53

Tuesday 24/03/20

Jolly Grammar 4 p.53

English Sheet Day 34

Mental Maths p.89 Tuesday

Maths Matters p.102

Ceartlitria p.58

Religion p.53

Geography Textbook read p.54 and 55

Wednesday 25/03/20

Jolly grammar 4 p.80

English Sheet Day 35

Mental Maths p.90 Wednesday

Maths Matters 103, 104

Ceartlitria p.59

Religion p.54

Geography Textbook Do investigation p.56
Geography Activity book p.21

Thursday 26/03/20

Just Write p.57

English Sheet Day 36

Mental Maths p.90 Thursday
Maths Matters p.104, 105
Bun Go Barr p.27 C
Geography Activity book p.19

Friday 27/03/20

Just Write p.58

English Sheet Day 37

Mental Maths p.91 Friday

Maths Matters p. 106, 107

Bun Go Barr p.27 D

Geography Activity Book p.20
Read a library book for 15 minutes



